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Division Schedule
261 - Saitama CESPA

The team listed first is the home team.

Spring 2020

Day of Play: Saturday
Start Time: 11:00 am

Week Date

1 01/25/2020 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8
2 02/01/2020 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7
3 02/08/2020 5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6
4 02/15/2020 1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2
5 02/22/2020 1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6
6 02/29/2020 7-1 2-8 3-5 6-4
7 03/07/2020 6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8
8 03/14/2020 2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7
9 03/21/2020 1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2

03/28/2020 No Play

04/04/2020 No Play

04/11/2020 No Play

04/18/2020 No Play

04/25/2020 No Play

05/02/2020 No Play

05/09/2020 No Play

05/16/2020 No Play

05/23/2020 No Play

05/30/2020 No Play

06/06/2020 No Play
10 06/13/2020 1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2
1 06/20/2020 3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4
12 06/27/2020 4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8
13 07/04/2020 1-7 8-2 5-3 4-6
14 07/11/2020 1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4
15 07/18/2020 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8
16 07/18/2020 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

26101
26102
26103
26104
26105
26106
26107
26108

Division Rep 1:

Tonkichi---m

Maekabu Beans
GRAND JETASY

Ichika Bachika
Scratch Triton
playing-horse

Sento

Bye

Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Yutaka Asuma

Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
No Match This Week

4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi

Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Printed 6/2/2020

League J03



17
18

07/25/2020 Playoff Week
07/25/2020 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

26101
26102
26103
26104
26105
26106
26107
26108

Tonkichi---m
Maekabu Beans
GRAND JETASY
Ichika Bachika
Scratch Triton
playing-horse
Sento

Bye

Division Rep 1: Yutaka Asuma
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
Cespa Higashiomiya
No Match This Week

4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi
4154 Haraichi

Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo
Ageo

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Printed 6/2/2020

League J03



